
   
 

   
 

Fitness Club 2019-2020 Schedule 

World Overcomers 

Date 

 

 Time 

Monday, September 16 

 

Monday, September 23 

 

Fitness Club Starts Back 

 

 

5:00 PM – 7:00 PM 

 

5:00 PM – 7:00 PM 

 

Monday, September 30  5:00 PM – 7:00 PM 

 

Monday, October 7 

 

Saturday, October 12 

 

Monday, October 14 

 

 

 

City Tennis 

5:00 PM – 7:00 PM 

 

 

 
5:00 PM – 7:00 PM 

Monday, October 21 

 

Saturday, October 26 

 

 

 

City Bowling 

5:00 PM – 7:00 PM 

 

Monday, October 28 

 

 5:00 PM – 7:00 PM 

Sunday, November 3 

 

City Flag Football  

 

Monday, November 4  5:00 PM – 7:00 PM 

 

Monday, November 11  5:00 PM – 7:00 PM 

 

Monday, November 18  

 

5:00 PM – 7:00 PM 

Monday, November 25  5:00 PM – 7:00 PM 

 

Monday, December 2  5:00 PM – 7:00 PM 

 

Monday, December 9 

 

 5:00 PM -  7:00 PM 

 

Sunday, December 15 Special Olympics Christmas Party 

 

 

 

Monday, January 6  5:00 PM – 7:00 PM 

 

Monday, January 13  

 

5:00 PM – 7:00 PM 

Monday, January 20 No Fitness Club  

 

Monday, January 27 

 

 5:00 PM – 7:00 PM 

Saturday, February 1 PBP Chili Cook-Off  

 

Monday, February 3  5:00 PM – 7:00 PM 

 

Monday, February 10  5:00 PM – 7:00 PM 



   
 

   
 

 

Monday, February 17  

 

5:00 PM – 7:00 PM 

 

Saturday, February 22 

     

City Powerlifting  

Monday, February 24 

 

 5:00 PM – 7:00 PM 

Monday, March 2 

 

 5:00 PM – 7:00 PM 

 

Saturday, March 7 

 

Monday, March 9 

 

City Volleyball 

 

 

 

 

5:00 PM – 7:00 PM 

Monday, March 16  5:00 PM – 7:00 PM 

 

Monday, March 23  5:00 PM – 7:00 PM 

 

Monday, March 30  5:00 PM – 7:00 PM 

 

Saturday, April 4 City Basketball 

 

 

Monday, April 6  

 

5:00 PM – 7:00 PM 

 

Monday, April 13 

 

  5:00 PM – 7:00 PM 

 

Monday, April 20 

 

 5:00 PM – 7:00 PM 

 

Monday, April 27 

 

Saturday, May 2 

 

 

 

City Track & Field   

5:00 PM – 7:00 PM 

 

Monday, May 4  5:00 PM – 7:00 PM 

 

Monday, May 11  

 

5:00 pm – 7:00 PM 

Monday, May 18 Last Day of Fitness Club 5:00 PM – 7:00 PM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

   

   

 For more information regarding Special Olympics Greater Memphis contact: 

Lisa Taylor, Director,  (901) 683-1271 or lisa.taylor@specialolympicsmem.org 

www.specialolympicsmem.org 

“Like” us on Facebook at facebook.com/pages/Special-Olympics-of-Greater-Memphis 

Follow us on Twitter @SpecOlympicsMEM 
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